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	Stacie.Sundquist@wbd-us.com
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	Christine McCarthy
	Christine.McCarthy@btlaw.com
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	LMitlyng@MerchantGould.com
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	justine.gozzi@bakerbotts.com
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	Elaine Spector
	espector@harrityllp.com
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	Portland, OR, USA
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	Klarquist_events@klarquist.com
	https://drive.google.com/open?id=10qAdMKkwrsRwbaMzElUS1qoFYeIRP-5X


	Stanek Lemon Crouse + Meeks
	Raleigh, NC, USA
	
	Liz Stanek ; Shawna Lemon
	lstanek@staneklemon.com ; slemon@staneklemon.com
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	Rochester, NY, USA
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	estanat@hselaw.com
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	Christy Lea
	Christy.Lea@knobbe.com
	

	Polsinelli PC and EAG Laboratories
	St Louis, MO, USA
	[image: H:\MARKETING\BD & Marketing\Events\AIPLA\USA\EAG.png]          [image: H:\MARKETING\BD & Marketing\Events\AIPLA\USA\Polsinelle.png]

	Allison Krepel
	akrepel@polsinelli.com
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	Washington, DC, USA
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	Kim Fowee-Perera
	kim.fowee-perera@finnegan.com
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	Janet Reed
	jreed@potteranderson.com
	

	De Beer Intellectual Property Attorneys
	South Africa
	
	Claire Gibson
	claire.gibson@debeerattorneys.com
	https://drive.google.com/open?id=1Ho4idC54nWIlaepXAvc8btTOOVx1b0Z9
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	sheena.jacob@jurisasiallc.com
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	Richa Pandey
	richa@krishnaandsaurastri.com
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	disha@rkdewanmail.com
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	Cindy Xianzhi Quan
	quanxz@longanlaw.com
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	Angela Luo
	angelaluo@longanlaw.com
	

	Innofy Intellectual Property
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	Katherine Rock
	katherine@innofy.com.au
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	Katrina Cooks
	katrinacooks@shelstonIP.com
	

	Thrings Solicitors
	Bristol, UK
	
	Megan Jeffries
	meganjefferies@thrings.com
	https://drive.google.com/open?id=1IQ4RBSRu5_NxRtwS6IeMzBcfAbMcccDQ
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	Copenhagen, Denmark
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	Sidsel Hauge
	sidsel.hauge@awapatent.com
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	Dusseldorf, Germany
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	Dr Cristine Kanz
	christine.kanz@hoyngrokh.com
	

	Hogan Lovells International LLP
	Frankfurt, Germany
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	Anne Schmitt
	Anne.Schmitt@hoganlovells.com
	

	Urquhart-Dykes & Lord LLP
	Leeds, UK
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	Jenny Smith
	jts@udl.co.uk
	

	Stephenson Harwood LLP
	London, UK
	
	Alexandra Pygall
	Alexandra.Pygall@shlegal.com
	

	Mewburn Ellis LLP
	Manchester, UK
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	Sarah Kostiuk-Smith
	Sarah.Kostiuk@mewburn.com
	

	Hogan Lovells International
	Moscow, Russia
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	Natalia Gulyaeva
	natalia.gulyaeva@hoganlovells.com
	

	Denae
	Madrid, Spain
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	Magali Delhaye; Andy Ramos Gil de la Haza
	magali_delhaye@hotmail.com; andyramos@denae.es
	

	Società Italiana Brevetti S.p.A (SiB) / Quorum Legal
	Milan, Italy
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	Monica Baccarelli
	mbaccarelli@quorumlegal.com
	https://drive.google.com/open?id=1GVaRmkcwMOsPgfDjJu6Rc7tzTxZFttpK

	Hogan Lovells International LLP
	Netherlands, Amsterdam
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	Liselotte Cortenraad
	liselotte.cortenraad@hoganlovells.com
	https://drive.google.com/open?id=1ywrv2vT43AfYEEjPVklnB1USkRubtiWD

	Società Italiana Brevetti S.p.A (SiB)
	Verona, Italy
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	Marta Manfrin
	Marta.Manfrin@sib.it
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	Paris, France
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	Marianne Schaffner / Cyra Nargolwalla
	marianne.schaffner@dentons.com / nargolwalla@plass.com 
	

	Astrid Lindgren Company
	Stockholm, Sweden
	
	Charlotte Nörklit
	charlotte.norklit@astridlindgren.se
	

	Berken IP
	Buenos Aires, Argentina
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	Lucia Scarpati / Alicia Alvarez
	mkt@berkenip.com / aalvarez@berkenip.com
	

	Estudio Villaseca
	Santiago, Chile
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	Maria Martinez / Loreto Vera
	mmartinez@villaseca.cl lvera@villaseca.cl
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	Estudio Muniz
	Lima, Peru
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	Juli Gutierrez Zanelli, Marta Fernandez, Andrea Chunga Pilares
	julig@munizlaw.com;
martaf@munizlaw.com
achunga@munizlaw.com
	

	Di Blasi, Parente & Associados
	Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
	
	Tatiana Maia Lins
	tatiana.lins@diblasi.com.br
	

	Murad PMA
	Sao Paulo, Brazil 
	
	Herminia Leitao Mendes
	hlm@muradpma.com
	

	Posse Herrara Ruiz
	Bogota, Columbia
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	Helena Camargo / Monica Bonnett

	helena.camargo@phrlegal.com monica.bonnett@phrlegal.com
	https://drive.google.com/open?id=1mFTxSqye2ieah4GXZ93n-sm6Ds83wYAc / https://drive.google.com/open?id=1v9G_O1MfIyO89cg2U2iRRhcbt2JMePqH

	Becerril, Coco & Becerril SC
	Mexico City, Mexico
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	Mariana Gonzalez 
	mgonzalezv@bcb.com.mx
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	Guadalajara, Mexico
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	Mariana Gonzalez
	mgonzalezv@bcb.com.mx
	

	Smart & Biggar / Fetherstonhaugh
	Calgary, Canada
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	Fiona Cote
	FLCote@smart-biggar.ca
	

	Bereskin & Parr
	Toronto, Canada
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	Melanie Szweras
	mszweras@bereskinparr.com
	

	Ridout & Maybee LLP
	Ottawa, Canada
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	Janet Fuhrer 
	jfuhrer@ridoutmaybee.com
	https://drive.google.com/open?id=1uRsnHHQHv4X94dWXXWzL92ooYYSsKeye
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